Lightology

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Platinum Lunette Round Ceiling Flush Light

SPEC #

Quoizel

Platinum Lunette Round Ceiling Flush Light

features clear glass with shimmering Crystal sand

and a Polished Chrome finish. One 14 watt
integrated LED module is included. ETL listed for

damp locations. 11.75 inch width x 2.5 inch height.

SHADE COLOR

BODY FINISH
WATTAGE

DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
INTEGRATED LED MODULE
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

Crystal

Polished Chrome
14W

N/A

N.75"W x 2.5"H

1x LED/120V LED

1200 lumens
85.71

3000K

90 CRI

QZL574596

QZL574596

QD


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=574596
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